.\‘o CARPE VINUM

) INTERNATIONAL

Licensee Price List

NAME VINTAGE LOCATION LICENSEE

USA

- DAVISESTATESWINERY
521575  Sauvignon Blanc Private Reserve Napa 2014 Vintages 0.00 0.00
330398  Merlot Napa 2012 Products of the World Store 62.88 8.17
521583  Zephyr Private Reserve Napa 2012 Vintages 0.00 0.00

- KLINKER BRICK WINERY
355056  Tranzind Red Blend california, Lodi 2014 Products of the World Store 16.87 2.53
336064  Old Vine Zinfandel california, Lodi 2014 Vintages - Front Line 21.20 2.75
575472 Farrah Syrah california, Lodi 2014 Vintages - Front Line 0.00 0.00
633313  Old Ghost california, Lodi 2014 Vintages Classics Catal ogue Jan 3rd, 2019
694356  Zinfandel Marisa Vineyard california, Lodi 2015 Vintages - In-Store Discovery Jan 1st, 2019
639740  Albarino california, Lodi 2017 Vintages - Front Line Jan 1st, 2019
575464  Cabernet Sauvignon california, Lodi 2014 Vintages - Front Line 0.00 0.00

- BASILE AZ AGR BIOLOGICA

379262 ARTETECA Vermentino Toscano | GT Tuscany, 2015 Consignment: LEXCELLENT 19.95 2.00
Maremma
CARTACANTA Montecucco Sangiovese DOCG 2012 Consignment Oct 6th, 2018
Tuscany, Maremma
COMANDANTE Maremma Toscana | GT Tuscany, 2012 Private Order Only 23.95 3.00
Maremma
AD AGIO Montecucco Sangiovese Riserva DOC 2011 Private Order Only 44.95 5.00

Tuscany, Maremma

- BINDELLA TENUTA VALLOCAIA

946962  Bindella Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 2m3 Vintages Classics Catalogue 0.00 0.00
Tuscany, Montepulciano

103937 | QUADRI Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 2015 Vintages Classics Catal ogue Dec 1st, 2018
Tuscany, Montepulciano
FOSSOL UPAIO Rosso di Montepulciano DOC Coming Soon
Tuscany, Montepulciano

631895 VALLOCAIA Vinodi Montepulciano DOCG 2013 Vintages Classics Catal ogue Dec 1st, 2018

Riser va Tuscany, Montepulciano
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- CASTELLO DI MONSANTO

719864

702274

738906

294784
541029

638122

Chianti Classico DOCG Tuscany, Castelnuovo Berardenga
DOCG

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG Tuscany, Barberino Val d'
Elsa DOCG

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG IL POGGI O Tuscany,
Barberino Val d' Elsa DOCG

NEMO IGT Toscana - Vigneto || Mulino Tuscany,
Barberino Val d' Elsa DOCG

Chianti DOCG M onr0sso Tuscany, Barberino Val d' Elsa DOCG

MONROSSO Toscano |GT Red Blend Tuscany, Barberino
Val d' Elsa DOCG

CASTELLO DI SELVOLE

Chianti Classico DOCG Tuscany, Castelnuovo Berardenga
DOCG

Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva Tuscany, Castelnuovo
Berardenga DOCG

Chianti Classico Grande Selezione DOCG Tuscany,
Castelnuovo Berardenga DOCG

CONTI DI SAN BONIFACIO

Sustinet |GT Maremma
Docet |IGT Maremma

Monteregio di Massa Marittima DOC Maremma

GRUPPO CEVICO

Trebbiano Chardonnay Emilia-Romagna

LE MAROGNOLE

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC veneto,
Valpolicella Classico DOC

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Campo Rocco
Veneto, Valpolicella Classico DOCG

Recioto della Valpalicella DOCG Classico Campo
Gerico Veneto, Valpolicella Classico DOCG

MAURO SEBASTE

Barolo Tresuri DOCG Piedmont

VINTAGE

2013

2015

2010

2010

2015

2015

2013

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2014

2011

2011

2012

2013
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LOCATION

Private Order Only

Consignment

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Consignment: LEXCELLENT

Vintages - Front Line

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Private Order Only
Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Consignment

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Vintages Classics Catalogue

LICENSEE HST

Coming Soon

Oct 6th, 2018

0.00 0.00
65.25 9.75
16.95 221
17.66 2.29
26.54 3.45
35.39 4.60
46.89 6.10
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
27.99 3.63
46.99 6.11

Coming Soon

Dec 1<, 2018
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- NINO FRANCO SPUMANTI SRL

479113  Prosecco BRUT Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG
Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG
422758  Gravedi Stecca Brut Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

RUSTICO Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
DOCG veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

- PODERE MONASTERO
L a Pineta Pinot Ner o Tuscany, Castellina

334796  Campanaio Tuscany, Castellina

- TENUTA BUON TEMPO
Rosso di M ontalcino Tuscany, Montalcino

467928  Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Montalcino
483784  Brunello di Montalcino Alta Tuscany, Montalcino
467886 Brunello di M ontalcino Riserva Tuscany, Montalcino

- TENUTA ROVEGLIA SR.L.

437004  Vignadi Catullo Lugana DOC Riserva Lombardy, Lugana
Cad'Oro Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Lombardy, Lugana
Filodi Arianna DOC Lombardy, Lugana
- TERRE STREGATE
486076  Svelato Falanghina del Sannio campania, Sannio

France

- LOUISDE SACY CHAMPAGNE

185744  Grand Cru Brut Rose champagne

624809  Brut Originel champagne

- SASVIGNOBLES SAINT ROBERT
St. Robert VSOP Cognac cognac

St. Rabert XO Cognac Cognac

VINTAGE

N/V

2012

NV

2016

2016

2012

2011

2010

2012

2014

2011

2012

2016

NV

NV

VSOP

XO

LOCATION

Vintages - Front Line

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Private Order Only
Vintages
Vintages - In-Store Discovery

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages - Front Line
Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Vintages - Front Line

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages - Front Line

Vintages

Private Order Only
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LICENSEE

21.10 2.85
43.36 5.64
19.95 2.60

Oct 6th, 2018
Oct 6th, 2018

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
60.68 9.07
Jan 1st, 2019

Jan 5th, 2019
Coming Soon
Coming Soon

Dec 1st, 2018

0.00 0.00
Mar 1st, 2019

69.56  10.39

Coming Soon
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France (continued)
- SASVIGNOBLES SAINT ROBERT (continued)
St. Robert XO Extra Cognac cognac X0 Private Order Only Coming Soon
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